From 01/01 to 31/12 Opening hours on Tuesday between 12 pm and 2 pm. On
Thursday, Friday, Saturday and Sunday between 12 pm and 2 pm and between 7.30
pm and 9.30 pm. Closed Monday and Wednesday.

4 rue des Salenques - 09000 Foix
Tél. 05 61 02 92 73
restaurant1001nuits@gmail.com
https://mille-et-une-nuits.eatbu.com/?lang=fr

830

Prices : consult us

RESTAURANT LE GUARANA 

From 01/01 to 31/12 Opening hours on Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday and
Saturday between 12 pm and 2 pm and between 7 pm and 9.30 pm. Closed Monday
and Sunday. Closed exceptionally on January 1st and December 25th.